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116 - 200m L(TERBUKA) - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 21.99 MUHD AZEEM MOHD FAHMI BEBAS 2023 STADIUM NASIONAL BUKIT JALIL
National Record NR 0000

Heat 1 Start Time: 04:50 pm Wind: -2.1 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0396 Le Thian CHKL BOYS 23.04 0.205  

2 0404 NG MING YEW XIAMEN UM 24.16 0.187  

3 0714 ADIEL AMRAN BIN ALI AZMAN KAWAN 25.94 0.293  

4 0268 ADRIEL YONG JOON KIT APX ATHLETICS 28.15 0.177  

- 0715 Hong Xun Lim KAWAN DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: 04:54 pm Wind: -1.6 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0986 KANISHKANN NATHAN MALAYSIA ATHLET 22.27 0.221  

2 1450 Daniel Haqiem MSN SELANGOR 22.37 0.196  

3 0269 NGEOW DEY REN APX ATHLETICS 23.04 0.233  

4 0234 MUHAMMAD ABDUL MATEEN MD.IDRIS MSN PERAK 23.25 0.201  

5 0716 Sze Xian Lawrence Chang KAWAN 23.73 0.233  

6 0186 Adam Mifzal Bin Mazley SMKVV 24.75 0.229  

7 0564 MUHAMMAD NAJID BIN NOR AZAM UTP PETRONAS 25.18 0.201  
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Heat 3 Start Time: 04:58 pm Wind: -1.4 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0239 ONG JUN HAO MSN PERAK 22.66 0.227  

2 0270 NAH SOON ANN APX ATHLETICS 23.15 0.185  

3 0717 FONG QI VEI KAWAN 23.49 0.194  

4 0566 ADHAM RIFQI BIN NOOR AZMAN UTP PETRONAS 24.12 0.184  

5 0138 IMAN FARISH NAQIUDDIN KELAB OLAHRAGA 24.59 0.198  

6 0361 Muhamad Aiman Daniel Bin Shafik Rizaal TCHAC 25.33 0.250  

7 0719 Lim Jet KAWAN 25.75 0.272  

Heat 4 Start Time: 05:01 pm Wind: +0.2 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0267 YAP CHUN WAN APX ATHLETICS 22.29 0.234  

2 1451 AHMAD SUFI MOHD FAIESAL MSN SELANGOR 22.40 0.187  

3 0993 MUHAMMAD SYAZWAN MOHD SAUFI SSN KELANTAN 23.75 0.207  

4 0380 MOHD FAIS MUSA MSPDRM 24.03 0.240  

5 0266 Wences Lim APX ATHLETICS 24.31 0.173  

- 0718 ANG KAI YANG KAWAN DNS  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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200m L(TERBUKA)
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 0986 KANISHKANN NATHAN MALAYSIA
ATHLET 22.27

2 4 0267 YAP CHUN WAN APX ATHLETICS 22.29

3 2 1450 Daniel Haqiem MSN SELANGOR 22.37

4 4 1451 AHMAD SUFI MOHD FAIESAL MSN SELANGOR 22.40

5 3 0239 ONG JUN HAO MSN PERAK 22.66

6 1 0396 Le Thian CHKL BOYS 23.04

6 2 0269 NGEOW DEY REN APX ATHLETICS 23.04

8 3 0270 NAH SOON ANN APX ATHLETICS 23.15

9 2 0234 MUHAMMAD ABDUL MATEEN MD.IDRIS MSN PERAK 23.25

10 3 0717 FONG QI VEI KAWAN 23.49

11 2 0716 Sze Xian Lawrence Chang KAWAN 23.73

12 4 0993 MUHAMMAD SYAZWAN MOHD SAUFI SSN KELANTAN 23.75

13 4 0380 MOHD FAIS MUSA MSPDRM 24.03

14 3 0566 ADHAM RIFQI BIN NOOR AZMAN UTP PETRONAS 24.12

15 1 0404 NG MING YEW XIAMEN UM 24.16

16 4 0266 Wences Lim APX ATHLETICS 24.31

17 3 0138 IMAN FARISH NAQIUDDIN KELAB
OLAHRAGA 24.59

18 2 0186 Adam Mifzal Bin Mazley SMKVV 24.75

19 2 0564 MUHAMMAD NAJID BIN NOR AZAM UTP PETRONAS 25.18

20 3 0361 Muhamad Aiman Daniel Bin Shafik Rizaal TCHAC 25.33

21 3 0719 Lim Jet KAWAN 25.75

22 1 0714 ADIEL AMRAN BIN ALI AZMAN KAWAN 25.94

23 1 0268 ADRIEL YONG JOON KIT APX ATHLETICS 28.15

- 4 0718 ANG KAI YANG KAWAN DNS
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

- 1 0715 Hong Xun Lim KAWAN DNS

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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